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Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2079 MERCEDES-BENZ No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
SPRINTER CREW 3500

VIN: WD4PF1CD4KP183226
VAN
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V

DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE a At least 1 open recall

X 7 Service history records

o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
This CARFAX Report Provided
by: .
Elevation Motors a Personal Veh|C|e

4.7/5.0

9 Verified Reviews [I] 61,698 Lastreported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/21/25 at
9:39:15 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGEI x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage % No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

Manufacturer Recall

. . . Recall Reported
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge. P


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

EINGENN x| Title History owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[INGFI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2020
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces New Mexico
Estimated miles driven per year 27,989/yr
Last reported odometer reading 61,698
[ING[Al x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2020 27,989 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
12/23/2019 22 Mercedes-Benz of )p Vehicle serviced
Albuquerque % -Pre-delivery inspection completed
Albuquerque, NM -Vehicle washed/detailed

505-821-4000
mercedesabg.com

46/5.0
631 Verified Reviews
@ 370 Customer Favorites

04/20/2020 New Mexico Vehicle purchase reported


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

05/08/2020

09/01/2020

10/21/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

06/04/2021

10,831

11,654

11,662

Motor Vehicle Dept.

New Mexico

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Albuquerque, NM

New Mexico

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Albuquerque, NM

Mercedes-Benz of
Albuquerque
Albuquerque, NM
505-821-4000
mercedesabg.com

46/5.0
631 Verified Reviews

@ 370 Customer Favorites

Silver Star Auto Haus

Albuquerque, NM
505-881-4855

https://silverstarabg.com

/
5.0/5.0
62 Verified Reviews

' 22 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of
Albuquerque
Albuquerque, NM
505-821-4000
mercedesabg.com

4.6/5.0
631 Verified Reviews

@ 370 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz USA LLC

A

A

Title or registration issued
-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed

-Loan or lien reported

-Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-Computer(s) checked
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #21V152

-Recall #2021050005

- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

® Learn more about this recall


http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG (MBAG) the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz and
Freightliner vans, has determined that on certain platform 907 (VS30) Sprinter vehicles, the
retaining washer on the bolt that connects the brake pedal to its bearing block could come
loose. If the retaining washer comes loose, over time it could detach from the bolt, and in
the worst case and with ongoing use of the brake pedal, the bolt may work its way out of the
bearing block on one side. If this occurs, the brake lamp switch may become permanently
activated even when the brake pedal is not pressed. If the brake lamps are permanently
illuminated, it would not be possible for following traffic to determine the braking intention
of the vehicle, which could increase the risk of a crash. DVUSA will conduct a voluntary
recall campaign. Authorized Mercedes-Benz or Freightliner customers affected by this
measure will be informed about the recall and the necessary next steps in writing and will
receive notice through the interim customer notification.

If this occurs, the brake lamp switch may become permanently activated even when the
brake pedal is not pressed. If the brake lamps are permanently illuminated, it would not be
possible for following traffic to determine the braking intention of the vehicle, which could
increase the risk of a crash.

Remedy: DVUSA will conduct a voluntary recall campaign. Authorized Mercedes-Benz or
Freightliner customers affected by this measure will be informed about the recall and the
necessary next steps in writing and will receive notice through the interim customer
notification.

06/25/2021 35,786 Mercedes-Benz of )p Vehicle serviced
Albuquerque % -Maintenance inspection completed
Albuquerque, NM -Recommended maintenance
505-821-4000 performed
mercedesabg.com - Brakes checked
4.6/5.0 -Fuel filter replaced

631 Verified Reviews
' 370 Customer Favorites

02/15/2022 52,019  JM Tire and Auto Repair )p Vehicle serviced
Raton, NM ® _Tire(s) replaced
575-445-7675
jmtireandautorepair.com/
5.0/5.0
9 Verified Reviews
@ 1 Customer Favorite

03/03/2022 53,275 Mercedes-Benz of >p Vehicle serviced
Albuquerque % -Recommended maintenance
Albuquerque, NM performed

505-821-4000

mercedesabg.com
4.6/5.0

631 Verified Reviews

' 370 Customer Favorites

06/21/2022 Phil Long Ford of Raton Vehicle offered for sale
Raton, NM

48/5.0
119 Verified Reviews



Customer
' 1,630 Favorites

06/30/2022 61,424  Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

=2

Lo
07/18/2022 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer recall issued

-Recall #2021070027
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

© Learn more about this recall

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG ("MBAG"), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz vans, has
determined that on certain Sprinter vehicles from platform 906 (NCV3), the Engine Control
Unit (ECU) software, Transmission Control Unit (TCU) software, and Dosing Control Unit
(DCU) software does not correspond to current series production specifications. An
authorized Mercedes-Benz Sprinter dealer will update the Engine Control Unit (ECU)
software, Transmission Control Unit (TCU) software, and Dosing Control Unit (DCU)
software.

12/20/2022 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #22V796
-Recall #2022120007
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to
locate an authorized Mercedes-Benz
dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall

©® Learn more about this recall

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG (MBAG), the manufacturer of Mercedes-Benz Sprinter Vans,
has determined that on certain Sprinter (907 platform) vehicles, a component of the park
lock system might wear due to specific driver parking practices and impair the safe parking
of the vehicle.If the vehicle is not properly secured in accordance with parking instructions in
the operatorlls manual (including usage of the parking brake), it cannot be ruled out that the
vehicle might roll away from its parked position under certain circumstances. Thus, the risk
of an accident could increase. MBUSA is conducting a voluntary recall. An authorized
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter dealer will update the software of various control units (Direct
Select Module, Electronic Ignition Switch Module, Electronic Stability Program Module, and
Transmission Control Unit) on the affected vehicles.

If the vehicle is not properly secured in accordance with parking instructions in the
operatorlls manual (including usage of the parking brake), it cannot be ruled out that the
vehicle might roll away from its parked position under certain circumstances. Thus, the risk
of an accident could increase.



http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state

Remedy: MBUSA/DVUSA is conducting a voluntary recall. An authorized Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter dealer will update the software of various control units (Direct Select Module,
Electronic Ignition Switch Module, Electronic Stability Program Module, and Transmission
Control Unit) on the affected vehicles.

07/27/2023 61,698 Elevation Motors Vehicle offered for sale
Lakewood, CO
303-963-5922
elevationmotors.com/
4.7/5.0
9 Verified Reviews

01/21/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

(A

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[INGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX 7] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/21/259:39:15 AM (CST)
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